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Description

199207140001
39461

07/14/1992
01:12:49

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THOMAS,
EVELYN E

199207270001
50581

07/27/1992
09:16:59

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BEARD,
VADUS L JR

199209240002
11951

09/24/1992
03:10:02

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES JONES,
BETTYE M

199212160003
02531

12/16/1992
12:07:23

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CAMPBELL,
LEONARD
THOMAS

199305120001
36331

05/12/1993
01:47:54

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BLACKWELL,
PAUL H

199309220002
91651

09/22/1993
11:23:51

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ORR,
RICHARD
TIMOTHY

199309140002
81981

09/14/1993
05:25:41

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PAYNE,
JOYCE STONE

199311120003
59421

11/12/1993
01:03:02

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BROWN, ICEL
A

199408290002
66151

08/29/1994
09:08:45

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HEREFORD,
WILLIAM LEE

199502150000
41281

02/15/1995
11:18:19

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WAITES,
MAURICE E

199505310001
40642

05/31/1995
08:54:46

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor MORTGAGE CU LENDING
INC

6 105 199505310001
40631

Lot#:91 Book:6
Pg:105
Desc:1995-
14063

199506050001
45041

06/05/1995
09:09:54

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
MARSHA L

199505150001
26271

199510160002
93351

10/16/1995
09:07:40

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BAILEY, LEE A

199511270003
38711

11/27/1995
01:15:04

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PUTNAM,
STANLEY K

199405170001
58991

199511140003
27381

11/14/1995
09:40:58

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SWIFT, IRA A



199511140003
27371

11/14/1995
09:40:57

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HAND,
HAROLD F JR

199605220001
65591

05/22/1996
10:30:04

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199605220001
65581

Sec:36
Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:1996-
16558

199605220001
65592

05/22/1996
10:30:04

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199605220001
65581

Sec:36
Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:1996-
16558

199609030002
87751

09/03/1996
10:18:06

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES KESSLER,
STEPHEN

199509110002
51081

199609300003
20741

09/30/1996
09:52:08

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MAJORS,
MELANIE
NICOLE

199610080003
35431

10/08/1996
11:12:23

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ROGERS,
CHRISTINA J

199510240003
04571

199701220000
21701

01/22/1997
10:04:51

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES REARDON,
MICHAEL E

199604180001
26531

199704240001
27241

04/24/1997
11:44:22

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GOULD,
CHRISTOPHE
R E

199507200001
92851

199707020002
05581

07/02/1997
08:52:18

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DELUCAS,
LAWRENCE J

199402020000
34391

199709080002
88461

09/08/1997
12:23:58

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MOORE,
TERESA K

199708290002
77181

08/29/1997
10:20:08

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRASHER,
JOY D

199709160002
96681

09/16/1997
09:16:27

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STROWN,
CLAUDE

199801120000
10841

01/12/1998
01:33:12

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MOORE,
TERESA

199803200000
98701

03/20/1998
01:20:41

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES JORDAN,
GEORGE E

199803200000
98911

03/20/1998
02:15:31

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CARROLL,
JANICE


