Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	CREDIT U	Legal
						20011	i. ago	mapzon	map. ago	T mot troid one	Description
199207140001 39461	07/14/1992 01:12:49	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	THOMAS, EVELYN E						
199207270001 50581	07/27/1992 09:16:59	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BEARD, VADUS L JR						
199209240002 11951	09/24/1992 03:10:02	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, BETTYE M						
199212160003 02531	12/16/1992 12:07:23	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CAMPBELL, LEONARD THOMAS						
199305120001 36331	05/12/1993 01:47:54	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BLACKWELL, PAUL H						
199309220002 91651	09/22/1993 11:23:51	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ORR, RICHARD TIMOTHY						
199309140002 81981	09/14/1993 05:25:41	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	PAYNE, JOYCE STONE						
199311120003 59421	11/12/1993 01:03:02	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN, ICEL						
199408290002 66151	08/29/1994 09:08:45	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HEREFORD, WILLIAM LEE						
199502150000 41281	02/15/1995 11:18:19	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WAITES, MAURICE E						
199505310001 40642	05/31/1995 08:54:46	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CU LENDING INC			6	105	199505310001 40631	Lot#:91 Book:6 Pg:105 Desc:1995- 14063
199506050001 45041	06/05/1995 09:09:54	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, MARSHA L					199505150001 26271	
199510160002 93351	10/16/1995 09:07:40	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BAILEY, LEE A						
199511270003 38711	11/27/1995 01:15:04	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	PUTNAM, STANLEY K					199405170001 58991	
199511140003 27381	11/14/1995 09:40:58	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SWIFT, IRA A						

			_			_			
199511140003 27371	11/14/1995 09:40:57	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HAND, HAROLD F JR				
199605220001 65591	05/22/1996 10:30:04	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC			199605220001 65581	Sec:36 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:1996- 16558
199605220001 65592	05/22/1996 10:30:04	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC			199605220001 65581	Sec:36 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:1996- 16558
199609030002 87751	09/03/1996 10:18:06	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	KESSLER, STEPHEN			199509110002 51081	
199609300003 20741	09/30/1996 09:52:08	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MAJORS, MELANIE NICOLE				
199610080003 35431	10/08/1996 11:12:23	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ROGERS, CHRISTINA J			199510240003 04571	
199701220000 21701	01/22/1997 10:04:51	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	REARDON, MICHAEL E			199604180001 26531	
199704240001 27241	04/24/1997 11:44:22	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GOULD, CHRISTOPHE R E			199507200001 92851	
199707020002 05581	07/02/1997 08:52:18	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DELUCAS, LAWRENCE J			199402020000 34391	
199709080002 88461	09/08/1997 12:23:58	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MOORE, TERESA K				
199708290002 77181	08/29/1997 10:20:08	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRASHER, JOY D				
199709160002 96681	09/16/1997 09:16:27	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STROWN, CLAUDE				
199801120000 10841	01/12/1998 01:33:12	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MOORE, TERESA				
199803200000 98701	03/20/1998 01:20:41	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	JORDAN, GEORGE E				
199803200000 98911	03/20/1998 02:15:31	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CARROLL, JANICE				